Everything
under control
inel.gda.pl
years
of experience
inel.gda.pl
3Contents
About us

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-6 YYGL35S-6/28
GM35S-6/28 6 28 35 230 50 115
145
0,50
0,65 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,45 555
550
N-6SH YYGL35SH-6/17
GM35SH-6/17 6 17 35 230 50 81 0,35 >=4 IP 44 18 1,15 390
405
N-10 YYGL35S-10/17
GM35S-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126
118
0,56
0,51 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,30 455
485
N-13 YYGL35S-13/14
GM35S-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,40 555
N-20 YYGL45S-20/15
GM45S-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156
130
0,68
0,59 >=4 IP 44 20 1,90 440
480
N-40 YYGL45S-40/15
GM45S-40/15 40 15 45 230 50 218 0,95 >=4 IP 44 20 2,45 550
555
N-100S YYGL59S-100/12 100 12 59 230 50 400 1,8 >=4 IP 44 21 4,60 605
Tubular
motors
Motors manufactured by INEL are intended
for controlling the operation of roller shutters, blinds,

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10P YYGL35P-10/17
GM35P-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,50 555
N-10PR YYGL35PR-10/17
GM35PR-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,55 555
N-13P YYGL35P-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,50 555
N-13PR YGL35PR-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,55 555
N-20P YYGL45P-20/15
GM45P-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 1,95 530
N-20PR YYGL45PR-20/15
GM45PR-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 2,00 530
N-10/N-13N-20
Symbol Torque
(Nm)
Rotation

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-6R YYGL35R-6/28
GM35R-6/28 6 28 35 230 50 115
145
0,50
0,65 >=4 IP 44 18 1,45 555
555
N-10R YYGL35R-10/17
GM35R-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126
118
0,56
0,51 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,45 555
555
N-13R YYGL35R-13/14
GM35R-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,45 555
N-20R YYGL45R-20/15
GM45R-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156
130
0,68
0,59 >=4 IP 44 20 1,95 480
500
N-40R YYGL45R-40/15
GM45R-40/15 40 15 45 230 50 218 0,95 >=4 IP 44 20 2,50 550
555
R- wireless control motor
P- overload detection motor
PR- wireless control motor with overload detection function

(W)
Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10E YYGL35E-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,50 555
N-10RE YYGL35RE-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,55 555
N-13E YYGL35E-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,50 555
N-13RE YGL35RE-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,55 555
N-20E YYGL45E-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 1,95 530
N-20RE YYGL45RE-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 2,00 530
 N-10/N-13N-20
E - obstacle detection motor
RE - wireless control motor with obstacle detection function

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-50NHK YYGL45M-50/12
GM45M-50/11 50 12
11 45 230 50 232
180
1,01
0,80 >=4 IP 44 21 3,00 590
605
N-50R NHK YYGL45MR-50/12
GM45MR-50/11 50 12 45 230 50 232 1,01 >=4 IP 44 21 3,20 720
N-100NHK YGL59M-100/12
GM59M-100/11 100 12
11 59 230 50 350
342

(W)
Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10LER GM35LE-10/09 10 9 35 12 DC 21,6 1,8 >= 4 IP 44 30  1,55 655
∅35
∅35
LER – wireless control DC motor with solar panel
Tubular motors Tubular motors14 15

(W)
Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10REICYYGL35REIC-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,55 555
N-13REIC YYGL35REIC-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,55 555
N-20REICYYGL45REIC-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 2,00 530
N-10/N-13N-20
REIC- wireless control motor with obstacle detection function for InelControl System (bidirectional communication)
With built-in radio receiver

(W)
Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP rating
(IP)
Maximum
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10PRIC YYGL35PRIC-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 60 1,55 555
N-13PRIC YYGL35PRIC-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18 1,55 555
N-20PRIC YYGL45PRIC20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 60 2,00 530
N-10/N-13N-20
PRIC- wireless control motor with overload detection function for InelControl System (bidirectional communication)
Remote controls 17